
Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

LAMPASAS 27th DISTRICT COURT 
Case Number: 25DC 11189 Defendant Offe nse: 
Associated: MOSELY-JONES, RAHEIME DEISHAN OBSTRUCnON OR RETALIAnON 

1220 NIX ROAD 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date a Time I Narrative 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

BOND BAIL BONDS 
!Bond: 0.00 PO BOX 532 

COMANCHE, TX 76442 
IDA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 25DC 11195 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated : LOPEZ, RAUL RENDON POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 

603 S WILLIS ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

KIRK FULK Date a Time I Narrativ e 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT PO BOX 1049 

GOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

A ACTION BAIL BONDS SHERRY 
Bond: 0.00 WILKINS 

503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN LAMPASAS TX 76550 
K:ase Number: 25DC 11191 Defendant Offense: 
~ssoclated: FAGAN, CHRISTOPHER LAMONT ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PREV CONV 

706 BROWN ST 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 Disposition: 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 Attor ney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date a Time I Narrative 
!Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting T ime: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

AACTION 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 25DC 11192 Defendant Offense: 
Associated : BONNET, ASHLEY MARIE CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE 

Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 Disposition: 

~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 
GARY PRUST Date a Time I Narrative 

Setting: 1. ARRAIGNMENT 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

Setting T ime: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 A ACTION BAIL BONDS SHERRY 
WILKINS 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Case Number: 24DC 11163 De fendant Offense: 
Associated : BOOTHE, ZACKARY LYNN THEFT PROP >=$2, 500<$30K 

i317 CR 4709 
Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 l>lspositlon: 

)<EMPNER TX 76539 
Court Date: 02/07/ 2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL Date a Time I Narrat ive 
Setting : 1. ARRAIGNMENT 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

~ONO BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 0.00 PO BOX 532 

~OMANCHE, TX 76442 
DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETI 

~ase Number: 25DC 11185 Defendant 
~ssoclated : rt'BARRA, FELIX 

603 EAVE G 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
iSettlng Tim e: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

iAACTlON 
8ond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
~ase Number: 25DC 11193 Defendant 
~ssoclated : (:ASTANEDA, MAX 

!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

Court Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 
KIRK FULK 

Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 1049 
KiOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman : 
IAACTlON 

Bond: 0.00 

DA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
~ase Number: 25DC 11187 Pefendant 
~ssoclated : K;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 

1019 MILL ST. 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

iAACTlON 
8ond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 25DC 11184 Defendant 
~ssoclated : BROWN, MARK CLINTON 

!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 

~ourt Date : 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 
EDDIE SHELL 

iSettlng: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 
BURNET, TX 78611 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
HAMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 

Bond: 0.00 '511 E WALLACE 
ISAN SABA, TX 76877 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 24DC 11167 pefendant 
~ssociated : K;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 

1019 MILL ST. 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
iSettlng: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

IAACTlON 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

Pffense : 
BURGLARY OF BUILDING 

Disposition: 

Date & Time I Narrative 

P ffense: 
'CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE 

b lsposltion: 

Date & Time I Narrative 

P ffense: 
'FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 10<50 

Disposition: 

Date & Time I Narrative 

P ffense: 
~SS CS PG 1/ 1-B <1G 

~lsposition: 

Date & Time I Narrative 

P ffense: 
'CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE 

Disposi tion: 

Date & Time I Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

~ase Number: 24DC 11171 Defendant 
~ssociated : K;AUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 

1019 MILL ST. 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 0 1/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/ 2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

MCTION 
Bond: 0.00 

b A: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 24DC 11164 ~efendant 
~ssoclated : DRAYTON, TERRANCE LAYFAYETTE 

14115 CR 3210 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

K;ARY PRUST 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

1350 
!Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 

!Bondsman: 
8ond: 0.00 MCTION 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 24DC 11131 Defendant 
~ssoclated: BROWN, MARK CLINTON 

136 SNOW FLAKE DRIVE 
~ndlctment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 

ROUND ROCK TX 78664 
~ourt Date: 02/07/ 2025 ~ttorney: 

!EDDIE SHELL 
!Sett.Ing: 2. PRE TRIAL 12 11 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

HAMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 
Bond: 0.00 611 E WALLACE 

ISAN SABA, TX 76877 
IDA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 25DC 11183 Defendant 
~ssociated : SHIFFLETT, THOMAS ALFRED 

601 WHITE ST 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

NATALIE BENNETT 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 111 E. JACKSON 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

AACTION 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11076 Defendant 
Associated: HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 

5307 LYRA DR 
Indictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 

KILLEEN TX 76542 
Court Date: 02/ 07/ 2025 Attorney : 

EDDIE SHELL 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1211 S WATER ST 

auRNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. 8 ondsman: 

~ASH BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

Offense: 
~oss cs PG 111 -a >=4G<200G 

Pisposltlon: 

Date a Time I Narrative 

Offense : 
'FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/ ANNUAL 

Disposition: 

Date lit Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
'()RIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE 

~ispositlon : 

Date a Tim e I Narrative 

Offense: 
AGG ASSAULT W/ DEADLY WEAPON 

Disposition: 

Date lit Time I Narrativ e 

Offense: 
UNAUTHORIZED DISCHARGE INTENTIONAL/KNOWING 

Disposi t ion: 

Date lit Tim e I Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

Case Number: 24DC 11141 Defendant 
Associated: THOMPSON, DANNY OLIVER 

376 CR 4813 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

::::OPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

EDDIE SHELL 
Bond: 0.00 [6000 N HWY 281 

GRANITE SHOALS, TX 78654 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11083 Defendant 
Associated: THOMPSON, DANNY OLIVER 

376 CR 4813 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

tOPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
!Sett.Ing: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. lBondsman: 

!EDDIE SHELL 
[Bond: 0.00 ~000 N HWY 281 

~RANITE SHOALS, TX 78654 
DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
K:ase Number: 24DC 11173 Defendant 
~ssoclated: ~STILLO-GARCIA, HIPOLITO 

1666 E FM 580 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
K:ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL [211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

tASH BOND 
Bond: 0.00 

IDA: CHELSEA ROSEMAN 
~ase Number: 24DC 11138 [Defendant 
~ssoclated: SHURTLEFF, JAMES GLEN 

1206 W. AVE A 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

HAMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 
IBond: 0.00 611 E WALLACE 

SAN SABA, TX 76877 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
K:ase Number: 24DC 11119 Defendant 
~ssoclated : ~OHNSON, TIMOTHY PAUL 

2216 CR 1154 
~ndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
K;ourt Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

EDDIE SHELL 
Bond: 0.00 6000 N HWY 281 

GRANITE SHOALS, TX 78654 
DA: JESSICA GUY 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

Offense: 
BURGLARY OF HABITATION 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE 

Disposition : 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 

Pffense: 
l./3URGLARY OF BUILDING 

!Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 

~ffense: 
~SS CS PG 1/1-8 >=1G<4G 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 

~ffense: 
'iORNING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

~ase Number: 24DC 11145 Defendant 
~ssoclated : FIEGLEIN, RONSHAE DEWAYNE 

;Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 
~ARY PRUST 

Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
MO 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

Bond: 0.00 DOCS BAIL BONDS 
104 N. JACKSON 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD WAXAHACHIE TX 75165 
Case Number: 24DC 11172 Defendant 
Associated: WITTMAN, SHONNA LYNN 

507 N SPRING ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

GARY E PRUST 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 6216 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 
Sett.Ing Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

AACTION 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 24DC 11168 Defendant 
Associated: MADDING, CLIFFORD BRANDON 

8101 FM 969 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

AUSTIN TX 78724 
Court Date: 02/ 07/2025 Attorney: 

KIRK FULK 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL PO BOX 1049 

GOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

AACTION 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11140 Defendant 
Associated: .. ECKBAND, DONALD TRAVIS 

614 N 7TH STREET 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LOMETA TX 76853 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

NO ATTY 
Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 

Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
~-ACTION BONDS 

Bond: 0.00 1503 S LIVE OAK ST 
µMPASAS, TX 76550 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11143 Defendant 
Associated: WELLS, ELIJAH DESHAWN 

3600 COLONIAL PARKWAY 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

SELTON TX 76513 
Court Date: 02/ 07/2025 ~ttorney: 

~ARY PRUST 
:Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 ~ BUDGET MILITARY & CIVILIAN BAIL 

BOND 
DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 1902 S. LOOP 121 

BELTON TX 76513 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

Offense: 
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K 

Disposition : 

Date a. Tim e I Nar rative 

Offense: 
TAMPER W/GOV REC-INS DOC (A)(l ,3,4,6) 

Disposition: 

Date a. Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

Disposition: 

Date a. Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <lG 

Disposi t ion : 

Date a. Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
BURGLARY OF BUILDING 

Disposition: 

Date a. Time I Narrativ e 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

ase Number: 24DC 11113 Defendant 
ssociated: HENDRIX, WILLIAM ANDREW 

2464 N. US HWY 281 
ndictment Date: 01/ 01/ 1900 464 N US HWY 281 LAMPASAS 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
02/ 07/ 2025 ttorney: 

ARY PRUST 
2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMS 

350 
ettlng Time: 9:00 A.M. USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
0.00 BOND BAIL BONDS 

0 BOX 532 
JOHN GREENWOOD OMANCHE TX 76442 

ase Number: 24DC 11144 efendant 
ssociated: DAMS, ANGELA DEANN 

12000 CR 207 
ndictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
02/07/2025 ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
2. PRE TRIAL 11 S WATER ST 

URNET, TX 78611 
etting Time: 9 :00 A.M. ondsman: 

-ACTION BONDS 
0.00 03 S UVE OAK ST 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 
JOHN GREENWOOD 

ase Number: 24DC 11154 efendant 
ssociated: PADGETT, KORY SHANE 

46 CR 2644 
ndictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 

OMETA TX 76853 
02/ 07/ 2025 ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
ettlng Time: 9 :00 A.M. Bondsman: 

ACTION 
0.00 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
ase Number: 24DC 11151 efendant 
ssociated: CLAUGHUN, JOHN NATHAN 

00 S 4TH STREET 
ndlctment Date: 01/ 01/1900 

ROBINSON PLAZA TX 76706 
02/07/2025 ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
2. PRE TRIAL 211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 
ettlng Time: 9 :00 A.M. ondsman: 

CTI ON 
0.00 

A: JESSICA GUY 
ase Number: 24DC 11146 efendant 
ssociated: ILKERSON, AMANDA JEAN 

ndlctment Date: 01/ 01/1900 

02/ 07/ 2025 ttorney : 
ODIE SHELL 

2. PRE TRIAL 11 S WATER ST 
URNET, TX 78611 

ettlng Time: 9 :00 A.M. ondsman: 
HAMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 

0 .00 611 E WALLACE 
AN SABA, TX 76877 

A: JESSICA GUY 

FEB RU ARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

ffense: 
RIVING WHILE INTOXICATED JRD OR MORE 

isposition: 

Date & Time Narrative 

ffense: 
HEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K 

lsposltion: 

Date & Tim e Narrative 

ffense: 
GG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

isposition: 

Date & Time Narrativ e 

ffense: 
'ADING ARREST DET W/VEH 

Disposition: 

Date & Time Narrative 

ffense: 
OSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G 

isposition: 

Date & Tim e Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

Case Number: 24DC 11122 Defendant 
~ssoclated: FAUBION, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 

200 RIVERVIEW DR #423 
!Indictment Date: 01/ 01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/ 07/2025 ~ttorney: 

~ARY PRUST 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 MCTION 

IDA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
~ase Number: 24DC 11121 [Def endant 
~ssociated : FAUBION, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 

200 RIVERVIEW DR #423 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

~ARY PRUST 
!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

1350 
!Sett.Ing Tim e: 9:00 A.M. ~USTIN, TX 78762 

~ondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 MCTION 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
case Number: 24DC 11159 Defendant 
~ssoclated: ~AVOIE, KOLLAN KRISTOPHER 

200 RIVERVIEW DR 
!Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 
EDDIE SHELL 

!Setting: 2. PRE TRIAL 1211 S WATER ST 
BURNET, TX 78611 

!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
~CTI ON 

Bond: 0.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11137 Defe ndant 
Associated: JOY, JARDUS JOHN 

506 N RIDGE ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST 
Setting: 3. PLEA 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
Bond: 0.00 A-ACTION BONDS 

503 S LIVE OAK ST 
DA: JESSICA GUY LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Case Number: 24DC 11126 Defendant 
Associated: BAIERA, FABIANO SERGIO 

207 DALE EARNHARDT DR UNIT A 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

HARKER HEIGHTS TX 76548 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

l(IRK FULK 
Setti ng: 3. PLEA _,O BOX 1049 

K;OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. .,ondsman: 

A-ACTION BONDS 
Bond: 0.00 503 S LIVE OAK ST 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 
DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

~ffense: 
~OSS CS PG 1/1-8 <lG 

!Disposition: 

Date a Time I Narrative 

~ffense: 
'FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG UFE/ANNUAL 

Disposition: 

Date a Time I Narrative 

Pffense: 
~NDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT 

!Disposition: 

Date a Tim e I Narrative 

Offense: 
DRNING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE 

Disposition: 

Date&. Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
POSS CS PG 1/1-8 >=1G<4G 

Disposition: 

Date a Tim e I Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

ase Number: 9S36 efendant 
ssoclated: ARDIF, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 

28SS E. US HWY 190 
ndlctment Date: 03/16/2016 

LAMPASAS TX 76SSO 
ourt Date: 02/07/202S ttorney: 

ARY PRUST 
ADJUDICATION 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
ANNOUNCEMENT so 

ettlng Time: USTIN, TX 78762 
9:00 A.M. ondsman: 

ond: REE-MAN BAIL BONDS 
0.00 109 WEST AVE 

A: EMPLE, TX 76504 
JOHN GREENWOOD 

ase Number: 10745 efendant 
ssoclated: HURTLEFF, JAMES GLEN 

1206 W. AVE A 
ndlctment Date: 04/13/2022 

LAMPASAS TX 76SSO 
02/07/2025 ttorney: 

EDDIE SHELL 
ADJUDICATION 11 S WATER ST 
ANNOUNCEMENT URNET, TX 78611 

ettlng Time: Bondsman: 
9:00 A.M. AMRICK'S BAIL BONDS 

11 E WALLACE 
2500.00 AN SABA, TX 76877 

A: 
JESSICA GUY 

ase Number: 10889 efendant 
ssoclated: DIEDERICH, NATHAN SAMULE 

08 N RIDGE ST 
ndlctment Date: 02/08/2023 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
02/07/2025 ttorney: 

KIRK FULK 
ADJUDICATION PO BOX 1049 
ANNOUNCEMENT OLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 

ettlng Time: ondsman: 
9:00 A.M. ONA KINDLE 

ond: OS E. ROSS 
0.00 AMILTON, TX 76531 

A: 
JOHN GREENWOOD 

ase Number: 9974 efendant 
ssoclated: ARDIF, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 

70S LINDSEY DR 
ndlctment Date: 02/14/2018 

OPPERAS COVE TX 76S22 
02/07/2025 ttorney: 

ARY PRUST 
ADJUDICATION 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
ANNOUNCEMENT so 

ettlng Time: USTIN, TX 78762 
9 :00 A.M. ondsman: 

ond: REE-MAN BAIL BONDS 
20000.00 109 WEST AVE 

A: EMPLE, TX 76504 
JOHN GREENWOOD 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

ffense: 
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$ 150K 

Disposition: 

Date & Time Narrative 

ffense: 
ass cs PG 1/ 1-B >=1G<4G 

lsposltion: 

Date & Time Narrative 

ffense: 
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR 

Disposition: 

Date & Time Narrative 

ffense: 
THEFT FROM PERSON ENH IAT 

lsposition: 

Date & Time Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

Case Number: 10483 Defendant 
Associated: DENMON, STEPHEN JAMES 

PO BOX 1119 
Indictment Date: 08/ 12/2020 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/ 07/2025 Attorney: 

GARY PRUST 
Setting: ADJUDICATION 1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMS 

ANNOUNCEMENT 350 
!Setting Time: ~USTIN , TX 78762 

9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 
Bond: ~hrls Owens Ball Bonds 

2500.00 P.O. BOX 495 
IDA: BRADY, TX 76825 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10369 :Oefendant 
~ssoclated: DELACRUZ, JOSHUA DALE 

1107 MILL ST 
Indictment Date: 02/12/2020 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

NO ATTY 
!Setting: ADJUDICATION 

HEARING 
!Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9 :00 A.M. NO PERSONAL 
Bond: 

1500.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10843 Defendant 
~ssoclated: DELACRUZ, JOSHUA DALE 

1107 MILL ST 
Indictment Date: 11/ 09/2022 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

NO ATTY 
Setting: ADJUDICATION 

HEARING 
Setting Time: Bondsman : 

9 :00 A.M. NO PERSONAL 
Bond: 

0.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10394 Defendant 
Associated: 10092 GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 

1019 MILL ST. 
Indictment Date: 03/11/2020 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

'°ODIE SHELL 
!Setting: ADJUDICATION ~11 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
!Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. MCTION 
Bond: 

0.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

~ffense: 
IJNDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT 

!Disposition: 

Date a. Time I Narrative 

Pffense: 
IJNVASNE VISUAL RECORDING 

Disposition: 

Date It Time I Narrative 

~ffense: 
~SS CS PG 1/1·8 <1G 

Disposlt.lon: 

Date & Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT ENH IAT 

Disposition : 

Date It Time I Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

~ase Number: 10092 Defendant 
~ssociated : 10394 GAUNA, AMANDA NICOLE 

1019 MILL ST. 
Xndictment Date: 09/12/2018 

µMPASAS TX 76550 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney : 

EDDIE SHELL 
Setting: ADJUDICATION 211 S WATER ST 

HEARING BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: Bondsman: 

9:00 A.M. AACTION 
Bond: 

3000.00 
DA: 

JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 25DC 11183 Defendant 
Associated: SHIFFLETT, THOMAS ALFRED 

601 WHITE ST 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

NATALIE BENNETT 
Setting: Bond Hearing 111 E. JACKSON 

BURNET, TX 78611 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

AACTION 
Bond: 0.00 

DA: JESSICA GUY 
Case Number: 10024 Defendant 
Associated: COLE, PRESTON CLAYTON 

500 S. 4TH 
Indictment Date: 01/01/1900 

~OMETA TX 76853 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 Attorney: 

ZACHARY MORRIS 
Setting: Competence Hearing 412 SOUTH LIVEOAK 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 
Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

PR BOND 
Bond: 1500.00 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 
Case Number: 24DC 11147 Defendant 
~ssoclated: ISIKES, JAMES AARON 

~02 CARUTHERS ST 
Jndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 
Court Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney: 

~REG SIMMONS 
setting: Hearing 1714 NORTH 4TH STREET 

~ILLEEN, TX 76541 
!Setting Time: 9 :00 A.M. 8ondsman: 

~-ACTION BONDS 
~ond: 0.00 503 S LIVE OAK ST 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 
DA: JESSICA GUY 
~ase Number: 24DC 11104 Defendant 
~ssoclated: !STRANGE, SKI OWEN 

560 CR 4808 
Jndlctment Date: 01/01/1900 

KEMPNER TX 76539 
~ourt Date: 02/07/2025 ~ttorney : 

~IRK FULK 
!Setting: Motion to withdraw PO BOX 1049 

GOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
!Setting Time: 9:00 A.M. Bondsman: 

~CTI ON 
Bond: o.oo 

DA: JOHN GREENWOOD 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

Offense: 
POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrativ e 

Offense: 
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 

Offense: 
BURGLARY OF HABITATION 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Tim e I Narrative 

Offense: 
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G 

Disposition: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 

Pffense: 
iAGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON SBI 

bisposltlon: 

Date 8t Time I Narrative 
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Lampasas County 27th District Court 
GARRETT 

ase Number: 
ssoclated: 

ase Number: 
sociated: 

ase Number: 
ssoclated: 

ettlng Time: 

Bond: 

DA: 

10820 

01/ 01/ 1900 

02/07/ 2025 

Review 

9:00 A.M. 

0.00 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
10979 

09/13/2023 

02/07/2025 

Review 

9 :00 A.M. 

0.00 

JOHN GREENWOOD 
10978 

09/ 13/2023 

02/ 07/ 2025 

Review 

9:00 A.M. 

0.00 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 
ENGLER, BRANDEN MICHAEL 
19 PR 4456 

EMPNER TX 76539 
ttorney: 
ARY E PRUST 

PO BOX 6216 
USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
PPEARANCE BOND 

ttorney: 
ARY PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
50 
USTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
CTION 

Defendant 
NENA, CARSON MYER 
567 APACHE 

ttorney: 
ARY PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 
350 

USTIN, TX 78762 
Bondsman: 

CTI ON 

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 JUDGE 

ffense: 
OSS CS PG 1/1 · 8 > = 1G<4G 

ispositlon: 

Date 8t Time Narrative 

ffense: 
GG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/ HOUSE W/ WEAPON 

lsposltlon: 

Date 8t Time Narrative 

ffense: 
PITAL MURDER BY TERROR THREAT/OTHER FELONY 

Date 8t Time Narrative 
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